AL2

=WV
=Tc N V11

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories

+ Test Sockets

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:

Product Net Height:

Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:

Function:

Recommended Screw Driver:

Tightening Torque:

AL2

1SNA163043R2100
3472591630435
AL2-H12-M3 Test Sockets

- This accessory is screwed into the tapped holes of the connector bar of t
he terminal blocks, - Compatible with test plugs DIA 2 mm 0.079 in.

Grey
50 piece
74153300

3.5 mm
5 mm
16 mm

09g

2 mm
Test Sockets
3.5 mm

Manufacturer 0.6 N-m



Suitable For: D1.5/5.ADO.NF
D1.5/6.ADO
D1.5/6.ADO.NF
D1.5/6.D2.ADO
D1.5/6.D2.ADO.NF
D2.5/8.ADO
D2.5/8.ADO.NF
D4/6.ADO
D4/6.D2.ADO
D4/8.ADO
D4/8.ADO.NF
D4/8.D2.P.SF
D6/8.ADO
D6/8.ADO.RS
D6/8.D2.ADO
M10/10
M16/12
M2.5/6.2G.2G
M2.5/6.4G.1
M2.5/6.5.4G.1
M4/6
M4/6.2G
M4/6.3A
M4/6.3A.NC
M4/6.3G
M4/6.4A
M4/6.5.3G
M4/6.G
M4/6.RS
M4/8.D2.SF
M4/8.D2.SF.NC
M6/8
M6/8.D
M6/8.D2.NC
ML10/13.SF
ML10/13.SN
MU10/13.SF
MU10/13.SN
MU10/14.5.SF
MU10/14.5.SN

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -55 ... +110 °C

Classifications

Object Classification Code: X

E-nummer: 2925663

Container Information



Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 2 Units:

-

e

50 piece

0.045 kg
3472591630435
10000 piece





